© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard� TAN ENG KIT 28 • 8/19/2019
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
1
One world. One KEMET
KEMET Organic Capacitor (KO-CAP)
High Energy Polymer Tantalum Series
Sample Kit Contents
KEMET
Part Number
Case Code/
Case Size
Rated
Capacitance
Rated
Voltage
DC
Leakage DF ESR Quantity
KEMET/EIA µF VDC µAmps +25°C
Maximum/5 Minutes
% at +25°C
120 Hz Max
mΩ at 25°C
100 kHz Max
T523J687M006APE070 J/7360-15 680 6.3 428.0 10 70 10
T523V157M016APE050 V/7343-20 150 16 240.0 10 50 10
T523W157M016APE070 W/7343-15 150 16 240.0 10 70 10
T523J227M016APE070 J/7360-15 220 16 352.0 10 70 10
T523H337M016APE070 H/7360-20 330 16 528.0 10 70 10
T520H827M010ATE070 H/7360-20 820 10 820.0 20 70 10
T523W476M035APE100 W/7343-15 47 35 164.5 10 100 10
Dimensions – Millimeters (Inches)
Metric will govern
For T520
 H